2013 Hawaii Pearl Junior Open Tournament
AE2HE RERIFHER (7/23~7/24)

Boys 10 and under

Pos ‘ Player ‘TodayRZ Thru Total R1 R2 Total
1 Noah Koshi +3 F +2 71 75 146
2 Jacob Torres -1 F +4 77 71 148
3 Takuroh Satoh +3 F +4 73 75 148
4 Ryuta Suzuki E F +10 82 72 154
5 Joshua Chung +8 F +13 77 80 157
6 Jake Sequin +10 F +16 78 82 160
7 Joshua Hayashida +12 F +18 78 84 162
8 Conan Rogers +8 F +19 83 80 163
9 Taishi Moto +13 F +23 82 85 167
10 Jordan Chung +16 F +26 82 88 170
11 Ariihau Faana +14 F +31 89 86 175
12 Ryder Kaya +15 F +34 91 87 178
13 Noah Kaneshiro +14 F +40 98 86 184
14 Ranson Kaya +20 F +41 93 92 185
15 Noah Otani +22 F +50 100 94 194
16 Jonathan Chung +38 F +77 111 110 221

DID NOT FINISH
WD Go Nakatsukasa +7
WD Khanead Vongjalorn +51
Boys 11-12

Pos ‘ Player ‘TodayRZ Thru Total R1 R2 Total
1 Ryoya Aihara +4 F E 68 76 144
2 Taylor John McGerity +7 F HO) 74 79 153
3 AjTeraoka +3 F +9 78 75 153
4  Grant Kawasaki +7 F +18 83 79 162
5 Jarryd Austin Sumoba Gano +10 F +18 80 82 162
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/1/contestant/996/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/1/contestant/9/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/1/contestant/107/scorecard.htm
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/1/contestant/229/scorecard.htm
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/1/contestant/357/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/1/contestant/313/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/1/contestant/127/scorecard.htm
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/4/contestant/359/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/4/contestant/47/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/4/contestant/370/scorecard.htm
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Kaito Okabe
Brayden Miguel
Yuki Kubota

C J Caro

Riley Kaneshiro

Boys 13-14

Pos ‘

Player

1 Zackary Kaneshiro
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Andrew Otani
Remington Hirano
Sean Maruyama
Shon Katahira
Cole Shintaku
Len Yamada
Andy Kang

Yuto Okabe

MJ Kang

Jeren Nishimoto
Kane Rogers
Donavon Billena
Kaylan Ha

Ray Kim

Jason Sakata
Jacob Maluenda
Richard Johnson
Nicholas Furusho

Reyn Shiraishi

KELII Kamelamela-Dudoit

Adam Chiya

Alex Rambaud

Satoshi Shimomura

Chad Aoki

Shalev Eckert

‘TodayRZ Thru
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Total R1
+24 88
+29 86
+30 91
+44 95
+76 112
Total R1
+3 75
+4 74
+5 74
+9 78
+10 77
+12 81
+12 83
il 77
+14 79
+16 79
+17 81
+17 79
+20 83
+20 81
+22 85
+22 84
+22 77
+22 81
+23 85
+24 87
+28 88
+30 89
+34 87
+38 94
+38 92
+41 94

R2
80
87
83
93
108

R2
72
74
75
75
77
75
73
80
79
81
80
82
81
83
81
82
89
85
82
81
84
85
91
88
90
91

Total
168
173
174
188
220

Total
147
148
149
153
154
156
156
157
158
160
161
161
164
164
166
166
166
166
167
168
172
174
178
182
182
185
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/4/contestant/441/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/4/contestant/141/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/4/contestant/488/scorecard.htm
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/41/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/211/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/37/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/253/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/1001/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/213/scorecard.htm
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TodayR2 Thru Total R1

27 Khaim Vongjalorn +21 F +44 95 93 188
28 Nick Kimata +21 F +45 96 93 189
29 Micah Yamamoto +14 F +47 105 86 191
30 Marcus Yamamoto +27 F +54 99 99 198
31 Seigo Sato +25 F +56 103 97 200

DID NOT FINISH

DQ Masato Tamura +12
DQ Noah Lau +17
DQ Bushnell Martin +55
DQ Craig Okahara-Olsen +55

JWD Kai Gunderson

Boys 15-18
TodayR2 Thru Total
1 Lion Rogers -1 F -2 71 71 142
2 Caleb Keohokapu +2 F +3 73 74 147
3 Devin Nakata +3 F +10 79 75 154
4 Nick Nelson +6 F +13 79 78 157
5 Nalapon Vongjalorn +8 F +14 78 80 158
6 Ryan Kunihisa +8 F +il5 79 80 159
7 Justin Chan +12 F +15 75 84 159
8 Landon Chung +10 F +16 78 82 160
9 Jared Flores +7 F +16 81 79 160
10 Preston Ching +7 F +17 82 79 161
11 Kai Yamada +12 F +19 79 84 163
12 Daiya Yamamoto +11 F +20 81 83 164
13 Trevor Hirata +12 F +21 81 84 165
14 Sian Rogers +8 F +22 86 80 166
15 Andy Bae +12 F +29 89 84 173
16 RJ St. James +18 F +42 96 90 186
17 Blaise Takushi +24 F +48 96 96 192
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/404/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/482/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/7/contestant/155/scorecard.htm
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/71/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/103/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/83/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/283/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/289/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/45/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/259/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/508/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/486/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/135/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/440/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/976/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/193/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/1004/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/29/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/10/contestant/993/scorecard.htm

Girl 10 and under

TodayR2 Thru Total

1 Minny Byun +8 F +12 76 80 156
2 Elle Otani +8 F +17 81 80 161
3 Toa Yokoyama +13 F +22 81 85 166
4 Reina liizumi +14 F +22 80 86 166
5 Myah McDonald +12 F +35 95 84 179
6 Madison Kumai +15 F +38 95 87 182
7 Chinatsu Nakajima +22 F +45 95 94 189
8 Shelby Keolanui +25 F +46 93 97 190
9 Megan Nakamoto +35 F +65 102 107 209
10 Naruedi Vongjalorn +40 F +87 119 112 231
DID NOT FINISH
WD Kayli Bunyan
Girls 11-12

Pos ‘ Player ‘TodayRZ Thru Total R1 R2 Total
1 Kamie Hamada +5 F +10 77 77 154
2 Miki Manta +8 F +13 77 80 157
3 Ayano Nakajima +8 F +17 81 80 161
4 Tory Nakata +7 F +17 82 79 161
5 Samantha Matsunaka +16 F +26 82 88 170
6 Mari Kunihisa +10 F +27 89 82 171
7 Asuka Moto +12 F +30 90 84 174
8 Annalesa +15 F +36 93 87 180
9 Kelsey Ota +20 F +38 90 92 182
10 Minami Sato +20 F +46 98 92 190
11 Lauren Chung +22 F +50 100 94 194
12 iMari Ebersole +25 F +52 99 97 196
13 Heather Lin Araki +26 F +53 99 98 197
14 Ruby Billena +87 F +68 103 109 212
15 Jillian Mitsuda +35 F +69 106 107 213
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/leaderboard.htm?sort=today
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/352/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/355/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/1225/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/471/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/515/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/398/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/443/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/187/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/412/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/319/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/13/contestant/137/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/leaderboard.htm?sort=place
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/leaderboard.htm?sort=name
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/leaderboard.htm?sort=today
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/315/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/277/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/444/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/105/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/49/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/291/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/442/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/217/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/5/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/347/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/311/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/317/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/317/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/317/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/380/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/19/contestant/490/scorecard.htm

Girls 13-14

Pos ‘ Player ‘TodayRZ Thru Total R1 R2 Total
1 Mari Nishiura +2 F +8 78 74 152
2 Lori Char +8 F +14 78 80 158
3 Isabella Lesa +10 F +19 81 82 163
4 Linna Loh L5 F +29 86 87 173
5 Jodi Torricer +20 F +43 95 92 187
6 Cameron Kaneshiro +18 F +45 99 90 189
7 Kainani Ho +21 F +46 97 93 190
8 Anne Nakamoto +30 F 58 95 102 197
9 Akemi Santiago +28 F +58 102 100 202

DID NOT FINISH
10 Malia Nam +9
Girls 15-18
TodayR2 Thru Total

1 Rose Huang +2 F +4 74 74 148
2 Erica Chiang +5 F +12 79 77 156
3 Iris Kawada +5 F +14 81 77 158
4 Zoey Yamamoto +12 F +19 79 84 163
5 Nalathai Vongjalorn +10 F +20 82 82 164
6 Sydney Maluenda ills F +24 81 87 168
7 Lisa Kang +17 F +25 80 89 169
8 Hannah Haythorne +14 F +27 85 86 171
9 Randi Kim +16 F +27 83 88 171
10 Shantel Antonio +7 F +29 94 79 173
11 Rachael Peterson +10 F +30 92 82 174
12 Jesse Kaneshiro +13 F +33 92 85 177
13 Lynsie Furuya +17 F +33 88 89 177
14 Nicole Lopes lls F +34 91 87 178
15 Mika Walker +16 F +46 102 88 190
16 Kimberly Katayama +25 F +47 94 97 191
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/leaderboard.htm?sort=today
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/157/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/201/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/215/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/1246/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/79/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/225/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/285/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/410/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/295/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/22/contestant/35/scorecard.htm
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http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/982/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/281/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/368/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/109/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/293/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/406/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/263/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/343/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/147/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/502/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/189/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/227/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/17/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/139/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/77/scorecard.htm
http://oahujga.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/oahujga13/event/oahujga134/contest/25/contestant/321/scorecard.htm

